Tuesday Men's League Results 8-26

Front 9 SKkins

Gross
Hunter Iverson

Net

Evan Olson
Kyle Shilts
Bryan Thiel

Back 9 Skins

Gross

Joe Tokar

Joe Tokar
Zach Swiggum
Jeff Jarchow
Tony Zdroik
Joe Tokar

Net

Joe Tokar
Zach Swiggum
Jeff Jarchow
Tony Zdroik

3 on Hole 8

2 on Hole 1
2 on Hole 4
2 on Hole 5

4 on Hole 11
2 on Hole 12
4 on Hole 13
3 on Hole 14
2 on Holel7
4 on Hole 18

1 on Hole 12
3 on Hole 13
2 on Hole 14
1 on Hole 17

$72.50

$24.16
$24.16
$24.16

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50



